
INDEX

FISCH.Crurotomy Forceps
               Micro Dissectors
FISCHER.Iris Forceps
               Tonsil Knives
               Tendon Strippers
FISCHER-ARIT.Iris Forceps
FISH.Probes
Fistula,Hooks
               Knives
               Probes
               Scissors
Fixation,Discs For Extension Bows
               Discs for Wires Drills
               Forceps
               Forks
Flap.Knives
FLATAU.Tips
FOERSTER.Iris Forceps
               Sponge Holding Forceps
FOMON.Chisels
               Nasal Rasps TC
               Nasal Scissors
               Nasal Scissors,SuperCut
               Retractors
               Rhinoplastic Hooks
Forceps.Advancements
               Anastomosis Clamps 
               Aneurysm Clamps                                                      
               Anterior Chamber
               Aortic                                                                               
               Atrauma
               Auricle
               Blindgut
               Bloodvessel
               Bronchus
               Bulldog
               Capsular
               Cardiovascular
               Chalazion
               Cilia
               Clip Applying
               Coarctation
               Conjunctival
               Cover Glass
               Dissecting and Ligature                                               
               Dressing
               Ear                                                                              
               Entropium
               Fine
               Fixation
               Gall Duct and Cystic
               Haemorrhoidal
               Hemostatic
               Hysterectomy
               Intestinal Clamps                                                        
               Iris
               Kidney Pedicle Clamps
               Ligature                                                                          
               Multipurpose
               Muscle                                                                            
               Nail Tearing out Toe and Finger Nails
               Nasal
               Neonatal
               Parametrium
               Penis
               Pressure
               Profunda             .
               Scalp Flap
               Sinus
               Splinter
               Sterilizing
               Stomach Clamps                                                        
               Strabismus
               Suture
               Tangential Occlusion
               Tendon
               Tissue                                                                              
               Towel
               Trachoma

Pages #
576
581
496
621
322
496
210
390

26
211
50

318
318

496-497
469

27
629
494
148
604

606-607
63
37

610
609-610
490-491

 428,438,442,446
                                              430-431,443

492
                                                 432,453-456

111-423
433
339

421-422
127,421
115,149
496-498
421-455

500
109-110

255
443,449

495
110

                                               124,128,134
95-99

                                              111,569-576
491
107

496-497
355

115,136
115-127
135-138

                                               335-337,339
492-497
352-353

                                                109,435,-436
441,446

                                                327,490-491
309

593-594
454-455

135
365
137
446
138
145

107-108
632

                                              340-341,343
489-490
488-489

437
322-324

                                                  100-106,502
142-143

500

Pages # 
144

341,343
138-139
106,504

1
351
470

476-477
586
365

485-486
485-486

18
148
329
631
589
629
618
469
213
209
202
517
609
525
150

9-10
603
609
600
601
601
299
300
175
306
498
496
123

355
133-134,137

355
356
357

358-359
321
137

07
20
93
00

131
98

104
57

321
586

12
506
506
154
468
496
497
496

150,329
233
243
150
103
243
479

428,437,442
425
160

               Tubing
               Twin Clamps
               Vaginal
               Watchmarkers
FORD,Stethoscopes
FORD-DIXON,Haemorrhidal Ligators
Foreign,Body Chisels
               Body Curettes
               Body Lever Instruments
               Body Forceps
               Body Gouges
               Needles
FOREGGER.Laryngoscopes
FORSTER.Swab Holding Forceps
FOX.Lupus Curettes
FRAENKEL.Laryngeal Polypus Forceps
               Nasal Speculas
               Tips
               Tongue Deressors
FRANCIS,Foreign Body Needles
FRANKFELDT.Cotton Applicators
FRANZ,Abdominal Retractors
FRAZIER.Abdominal Retractors
               Elevators
               Hooks
               Nerve Retractors
               Retractors
               Suction Tubes
FREER.Chisels
               Rhinoplastic Hooks
               Rhinoplastic Knives
               Septum Elevators
FREER-YASARGIL.Septum Elevators
FRIEDMANN,Bone Rongeur Forceps
FRIEDMANN-DELICATE.Bone Rongeur Forceps
FRITSCH.Retractors
FRYKHOLM.Bone Rongeur Forceps
FUCHS.Capsular Forceps
               Iris Forceps
FUCHSIG.Hemostatic Forceps

Gall,Duct and Cystic Forceps
               Duct Clamp Forceps
               Duct Duct Forceps
               Duct Stone Forceps
               Duct Stone Probes
               Duct Stone Scoops
GARLAND.Mallet
GARLAND.CIamp Forceps
GAUSS.Scalp Flap Forceps
Gauze Packers
GELLHORN,Cervical Biopsy and Specimen Forceps
GELPl.Abdominal Retractors
GEMINI,Dissecting and Ligature Forceps
GERALD,Dressing Forceps
               Tissue Forceps
GERBORE.Aortic Dilators
GERZOG.Mallets
GERZOG-SEXTON,Knives
GlERTZ-STILLE.Rib Shears
Gigli.Saws
               Saws Handles
GIL-VERNET,Retractors
GILL.Corneal Knives
               Iris Forceps
GILL-ARRUGA,Capsular Forceps
GILL-HESS,lris Forceps
GILLIES.Cutaneous Hooks
               Needle Holders
               Needle Holders with Scissors TC
               Retractors
               Tissue Forceps
GILLIES-SLIM.Needle Holders
GILLS-WELSH,Irrigation and Aspiration Cannulas
GLOVER.Anastomosis Clamps
               Atrauma Bulldog Clamps
GOELET.Retractors

G


